
STREET

NORTHGATE

FOUNDRY

NORTH PARADE

WINDING ROAD

NO
RT

HG
AT

E

CROSS STREET

BR
OA

D 
ST

RE
ET

2/1a
2/1

2/2

2/2a

MAP 02

Land now owned
by CMBC

SQ
U

AR
E R

O
AD

Wall E

Wall F

SERVICE ROAD

SERVICE ROAD

G

G

Totem Pole

Soak away

Wall A

Wall B

Wall C

Wal
l D

MUSEUM COURTYARD
IC

BLACKLEDGE

1

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

LP

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

SN

RS

RS

RS

RS

GY

GY

GY

DP DP

DP

DP

DPDP

DP

DP

DPDP

WO

WO

WO

WO

WO

Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap Stap

Stap

Stap

Stap

Eave

Eave

Eave

Eave

Eave

Eave

Eave

Ridg

Ridg

Ridg

Bol

Bol

Bol

Bol

GV

GV

GV

GV

GV GV GV

GV

GV

GV

Bin

TP

TP

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

THRL

CoverCCTV

Cover CCTV

CoverCCTV

CoverCCTV

CoverCCTV

PM

PM

ST4
124.576

ST5
126.793

ST6
126.308

MS01
121.007

MS02122.151

MS04120.644

MS03
125.904

409600E

409625E

409650E

409675E

409700E

125.25

125.27

125.23
125.27

125
.25

125.17

125
.12

125
.20

125
.14125

.05
124

.98

125.
08

124.
99124.

90

124.
81

124.
90

124.
78124.

69

124.56

124.65
124.58124.48

124.27

124.28
124.22124.20 124.04

124.16 123.96

123.83 123.62

123.77

123.79

123.66123.81123.88124.05

123.97124.03124.06
124.32124.24124.55

124.46124.52

124.62124.66

124.57

124.57

124.66

124.62124.54

124.51

124.53

124.47124.46

124.43124.39
124.35

124.46

124.39
124.28

124.21
124.31

124.39
124.47

124.52

124.56

124.61 124.56
124.50

124.42

124.32 124.19
124.04 123.99 123.86 123.69

123.64123.97

123.92 123.73

124.59

124.79

124.90

125
.00

125
.07

125.23

125
.22

125
.06

124
.92

124.70 124.47

123.57123.71123.87124.07124.39

124.65

124.76

125.08
125.01

124.92
124.85

124.69

124.61

124.52

124.79
124.72

124.63

124.49

124
.25

124.04

123.69

123.42

123.54

122.74

122.86

122.61

122.73

122.03

121.86

122.01

122.15

121.36
121.50

121.49121.56

124.28

124.33

122.84

122.91

122.43

122.96

122.36

122.08
121.52

121.93

122.34

121.53

133.23

123.30

122.94

121.70

122.77

122.02

121.36 121.20

121.23

121.76

120.66

120.66

120.71
120.69

120.75

120.86

120.99

120.87

121.04

121.11

121.45

121.34121.48

121.46
121.36

121.36121.45

121.59

121.52
121.58

121.62

121.76

121.72

121.38
121.52121.53

121.82 121.77
121.64

121.61

121.63121.51

121.64

121.79121.73

121.70

121.79

121.72

121.84

121.86

121.72

121.69 121.61
121.76

121.61121.51

121.64121.73

121.88

121.88

121.88

121.79

121.08

120.97

121.49
121.54

121.72

121.89

121.82

121.82

121.56

121.49

121.43

121.71

121.84

121.58

121.40

121.44

121.47

121.42

121.36

121.53121.68

121.81

121.80

121.67

121.54

121.36
121.39

121.38121.29

121.08

121.20

120.96

120.83
120.77

120.87

121.56

121.58

121.52

122.12

124.12 121.76121.8
5

121.86

121.96

122.76
122.90

121.52121.69

122.76

121.44

121.24

122.76

122.80

123.86

123.77

123.91

123.84
123.96

124.45
124.48

124.51

124.43

124.50125.37

125.48

125.34125.44

125.36

125.63
125.91

125.82

125.82

125.71

125.96125.87

126.11

126.00
122.77

122.54

123.23123.92

124.64 124.08

125.15

125.83

125.82
121.71

121.45

121.31

125.24

129.51

129.53

125.30

132.07

134.91

127.91

124.67

125.77125.93125.91

126.07

126.14

126.22

126.29

126.30
126.38

126
.25

126
.15

126
.30

126
.39

126
.37

126
.45

126
.40

126
.23

125.92125.98

126.07126.35

126.08

126.25

131.06

121.68

121.71 121.54

121.62

121.54

121.45

121.57

121.47

121.32

121.23

121.16

121.25

121.21

121.24

121.18
121.10

121.05121.12

121.03121.04

121.00121
.02

121
.06121

.19

121.1
7121.2

9

121.29121.3
9

121.19

121.53

121.44

121.19

120.81

120.71
120.72

120.66120.55 120.50120.43 120.32

120.25 119.97

120.09

120
.19 120.01

119.93

121.01

120.75

120.55

12
6.

0

12
4.

0

12
2.

0

12
2.

0
12

1.0

12
1.0

125
.0

409600E

409625E

409650E

409675E

409700E

409650E

409675E

409700E

409650E

409675E

409700E

Grass

Grass

Grass

Grass

Paving Stones

Paving Stones

Paving Stones

Paving Stones

Tarmac
Cobbles

Tarmac

Tarmac

Glass
Feature

Cobbles

Cobbles

Cobbles

Cobbles

Cobbles

Cobbles

Cobbles

BT

TV

GY

GY

TV

MH

MH

MH

GY

GY

IC

TV

HY

HY

IC

GY

TV

MH

BT

TV

JBJB

BT

HY

GY

JB

JB

JB

Tarmac Cobbles

Cobbles

IC

IC

GY

GY

IC

IC

Tarmac

TV

MH

TV

Cobbles

Tarm
ac

TPS

Pavi
ng

128.02

121.64

Printed on ___% Post-Consumer
Recycled Content Paper

Fi
le

na
m

e:
 L

:\L
EG

AC
Y\

U
KL

D
S2

PF
PS

W
00

1\
W

IP
\L

E_
SH

AR
ED

\L
EE

D
S 

EN
G

IN
EE

R
IN

G
\C

U
R

R
EN

T 
JO

B 
FO

LD
ER

S\
60

52
82

70
 A

62
9 

PH
AS

E 
2 

H
AL

IF
AX

\0
8 

D
R

AW
IN

G
S\

02
_E

N
G

IN
EE

R
IN

G
\0

1_
TE

N
D

ER
\0

3_
SK

ET
C

H
ES

\C
PO

\6
05

28
27

0-
SH

T-
10

-0
00

0-
C

-0
00

1 
- C

PO
 C

H
U

R
C

H
_P

LA
ZA

 - 
R

EV
1.

D
W

G
   

  L
as

t s
av

ed
 b

y:
 N

O
R

FO
LK

R
R

   
  L

as
t P

lo
tte

d:
 2

02
5-

02
-1

4
Pr

oj
ec

t M
an

ag
em

en
t I

ni
tia

ls
:

D
es

ig
ne

r:
C

he
ck

ed
:

Ap
pr

ov
ed

:
U

H
BM

S
KJ

LAND TO BE ACQUIRED

THE CORPORATE COMMON SEAL
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